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2016 IHF WOMEN'S JUNIOR (U20) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

16 DUMANSKA Yuliya ROU 9239-68 22-54 21-44 11-35 9-34 0-0 5-20 107-2551 42.0

1 REINHARDT  A. R. DEN 9845-71 13-39 25-40 6-21 4-22 8-13 4-17 105-2232 47.1

1 KOHORST Madita GER 9749-80 12-51 24-46 1-15 7-29 1-2 9-33 103-2563 40.2

16 KHUDOYKULOVA U. UZB 7227-55 20-75 9-39 16-106 6-39 0-0 4-26 82-3404 24.1

16 CHO Hyeonmi KOR 9019-56 11-69 23-56 3-21 12-63 6-13 3-20 77-2985 25.8

1 LERSTAD Tonje H. NOR 9832-61 16-39 12-26 6-13 2-18 1-1 4-25 73-1836 39.9

16 ECIMOVIC M. CRO 9424-64 10-34 22-51 5-26 2-24 8-22 2-34 73-2557 28.6

12 YANG Yurou CHN 7324-60 8-39 22-50 11-48 3-27 1-2 3-17 72-2438 29.6

16 RAASOK Eli Marie NOR 91029-50 7-34 19-36 5-20 2-14 1-3 3-19 66-1769 37.5

12 HIRSCH Stefanie AUT 7233-70 12-37 14-47 3-22 3-31 0-1 1-20 66-22810 28.9

16 OSAWA Abinaomi JPN 7516-44 12-59 12-25 8-47 9-44 8-15 1-4 66-23811 27.7

1 DOMINICI Camila ARG 7224-41 20-42 8-27 1-26 5-21 2-4 5-17 65-17812 36.5

29 SILVA Alice BRA 7225-61 11-40 12-37 5-29 5-20 1-1 5-20 64-20813 30.8

1 RIABTSEVA  A. RUS 9232-50 4-26 15-35 2-13 2-19 0-0 4-15 59-15814 37.3

1 DUIJNDAM Rinka NED 7916-44 9-29 11-24 9-31 9-32 0-6 4-21 58-18715 31.0

1 MOURATIDO I. SWE 9617-44 6-23 16-30 3-18 2-22 5-14 7-25 56-17616 31.8

12 MISTINA Kitty HUN 7132-57 2-15 9-23 1-13 5-15 0-1 1-12 50-13617 36.8

1 KANKA Aminata M. ANG 7114-32 10-34 9-22 4-27 4-17 0-1 6-17 47-15018 31.3

12 BORJESSON Sofie SWE 9417-35 12-32 4-15 2-9 5-20 3-5 3-17 46-13319 34.6

1 BABICH Galina KAZ 7210-40 14-40 9-51 8-51 2-28 0-0 3-18 46-22820 20.2

12 NENEZIC Ljubica MNE 7319-45 5-28 11-28 4-25 1-15 1-1 3-8 44-15021 29.3

12 ASHRAF E. Hend EGY 703-12 14-26 11-26 7-33 3-28 1-1 1-8 40-13422 29.9

12 VIUM Ida DEN 9118-47 4-19 4-9 3-11 2-8 4-6 3-10 38-11023 34.5

1 DEPUISET Camille FRA 7510-25 10-32 8-11 5-10 4-20 0-5 1-15 38-11824 32.2

16 FEHR Vanessa GER 9613-28 9-32 7-10 2-11 0-6 3-3 3-13 37-10325 35.9

12 WARSCHAWSKY E.J. CHI 707-26 8-41 13-31 6-54 1-34 0-7 1-19 36-21226 17.0

12 PALOMINO D.Ana ESP 7211-28 8-36 5-25 5-30 1-22 2-7 1-5 33-15327 21.6

37 TITOVSKAYA A. RUS 617-21 7-19 12-18 2-6 2-6 0-0 2-16 32-8628 37.2

12 ASSADI Zouhaira TUN 768-28 3-12 8-14 3-27 6-20 1-5 1-8 30-11429 26.3

16 SORIANO Sol ARG 706-12 9-23 6-9 6-18 1-9 0-4 1-11 29-8630 33.7

20 DIAS Maite BRA 7215-30 1-13 9-17 0-4 1-11 0-0 2-11 28-8631 32.6

16 HUYNH Juliette FRA 7214-23 3-13 3-17 1-4 3-15 2-3 0-9 26-8432 31.0

12 LO Cira FRA 3310-16 3-13 5-8 1-6 3-16 3-6 0-3 25-6833 36.8

2 HOOGENBOOM MandyNED 737-18 4-15 4-16 1-4 2-11 3-9 4-25 25-9834 25.5

1 GDOURA Omaima TUN 718-21 5-19 3-9 2-23 1-16 2-8 3-10 24-10635 22.6

16 OLLER Diana AUT 709-15 1-11 6-10 2-8 0-3 0-0 3-5 21-5236 40.4

1 AALLA R.Maddi ESP 716-10 4-13 6-13 1-3 0-3 0-0 3-9 20-5137 39.2

1 MARINOVIC Tea MNE 705-15 6-11 5-16 4-8 0-4 0-0 0-8 20-6238 32.3

55 GERCSO Nora HUN 709-30 5-16 2-9 1-12 1-8 0-0 2-9 20-8439 23.8

1 ION Madalina ROU 949-14 1-11 6-12 0-3 2-6 0-0 1-8 19-5440 35.2

16 WALID E. Habiba EGY 705-9 4-22 3-9 4-19 0-6 0-1 3-16 19-8241 23.2

16 ROGANOVIC Andela MNE 704-8 3-6 5-12 1-2 0-0 0-0 5-16 18-4442 40.9

16 SIMAO Swelly J.G ANG 737-25 3-12 4-14 0-7 2-8 0-0 1-10 17-7643 22.4

26 DUVAKINA Mariia RUS 936-13 3-12 3-8 0-4 2-8 0-0 2-16 16-6144 26.2

16 SFAR Basma TUN 703-16 2-3 5-12 2-10 0-7 0-0 3-10 15-5845 25.9

1 WENINGER Alexa HUN 706-14 3-13 1-2 1-10 0-0 0-0 3-14 14-5346 26.4

1 KANG Eunji KOR 925-10 2-7 3-7 0-5 2-6 0-0 1-7 13-4247 31.0
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 KOHORST Madita GER 9749-80 12-51 24-46 1-15 7-29 1-2 9-33 103-2561 27.3

1 MOURATIDO I. SWE 9617-44 6-23 16-30 3-18 2-22 5-14 7-25 56-1762 28.0

1 KANKA Aminata M. ANG 7114-32 10-34 9-22 4-27 4-17 0-1 6-17 47-1503 35.3

16 ROGANOVIC Andela MNE 704-8 3-6 5-12 1-2 0-0 0-0 5-16 18-444 31.3

1 DOMINICI Camila ARG 7224-41 20-42 8-27 1-26 5-21 2-4 5-17 65-1785 29.4

16 DUMANSKA Yuliya ROU 9239-68 22-54 21-44 11-35 9-34 0-0 5-20 107-2556 25.0

29 SILVA Alice BRA 7225-61 11-40 12-37 5-29 5-20 1-1 5-20 64-2087 25.0

1 NAKANO Tomoka JPN 710-5 1-5 0-1 0-1 0-1 0-0 4-14 5-278 28.6

1 RIABTSEVA  A. RUS 9232-50 4-26 15-35 2-13 2-19 0-0 4-15 59-1589 26.7

1 REINHARDT  A. R. DEN 9845-71 13-39 25-40 6-21 4-22 8-13 4-17 105-22310 23.5

1 DUIJNDAM Rinka NED 7916-44 9-29 11-24 9-31 9-32 0-6 4-21 58-18711 19.0

1 LERSTAD Tonje H. NOR 9832-61 16-39 12-26 6-13 2-18 1-1 4-25 73-18312 16.0

2 HOOGENBOOM MandyNED 737-18 4-15 4-16 1-4 2-11 3-9 4-25 25-9813 16.0

16 KHUDOYKULOVA U. UZB 7227-55 20-75 9-39 16-106 6-39 0-0 4-26 82-34014 15.4

16 OLLER Diana AUT 709-15 1-11 6-10 2-8 0-3 0-0 3-5 21-5215 60.0

12 NENEZIC Ljubica MNE 7319-45 5-28 11-28 4-25 1-15 1-1 3-8 44-15016 37.5

20 OLIVEIRA Ana ANG 715-12 2-11 2-10 0-3 0-5 1-1 3-8 13-5017 37.5

1 AALLA R.Maddi ESP 716-10 4-13 6-13 1-3 0-3 0-0 3-9 20-5118 33.3

12 VIUM Ida DEN 9118-47 4-19 4-9 3-11 2-8 4-6 3-10 38-11019 30.0

1 GDOURA Omaima TUN 718-21 5-19 3-9 2-23 1-16 2-8 3-10 24-10620 30.0

16 SFAR Basma TUN 703-16 2-3 5-12 2-10 0-7 0-0 3-10 15-5821 30.0

16 FEHR Vanessa GER 9613-28 9-32 7-10 2-11 0-6 3-3 3-13 37-10322 23.1

1 WENINGER Alexa HUN 706-14 3-13 1-2 1-10 0-0 0-0 3-14 14-5323 21.4

16 WALID E. Habiba EGY 705-9 4-22 3-9 4-19 0-6 0-1 3-16 19-8224 18.8

12 YANG Yurou CHN 7324-60 8-39 22-50 11-48 3-27 1-2 3-17 72-24325 17.6

12 BORJESSON Sofie SWE 9417-35 12-32 4-15 2-9 5-20 3-5 3-17 46-13326 17.6

1 BABICH Galina KAZ 7210-40 14-40 9-51 8-51 2-28 0-0 3-18 46-22827 16.7

16 RAASOK Eli Marie NOR 91029-50 7-34 19-36 5-20 2-14 1-3 3-19 66-17628 15.8

16 CHO Hyeonmi KOR 9019-56 11-69 23-56 3-21 12-63 6-13 3-20 77-29829 15.0

55 GERCSO Nora HUN 709-30 5-16 2-9 1-12 1-8 0-0 2-9 20-8430 22.2

20 DIAS Maite BRA 7215-30 1-13 9-17 0-4 1-11 0-0 2-11 28-8631 18.2

37 TITOVSKAYA A. RUS 617-21 7-19 12-18 2-6 2-6 0-0 2-16 32-8632 12.5

26 DUVAKINA Mariia RUS 936-13 3-12 3-8 0-4 2-8 0-0 2-16 16-6133 12.5

16 ECIMOVIC M. CRO 9424-64 10-34 22-51 5-26 2-24 8-22 2-34 73-25534 5.9

16 OSAWA Abinaomi JPN 7516-44 12-59 12-25 8-47 9-44 8-15 1-4 66-23835 25.0

12 CURMENT B.T. ROU 942-2 3-8 4-9 0-0 0-2 0-0 1-4 10-2536 25.0

12 PALOMINO D.Ana ESP 7211-28 8-36 5-25 5-30 1-22 2-7 1-5 33-15337 20.0

1 KHALED M. Omnia EGY 702-5 5-24 0-5 3-24 1-7 0-0 1-6 12-7138 16.7

84 MARIN PEREZ Ana ESP 704-10 3-11 1-2 2-3 0-2 0-1 1-6 11-3539 16.7

12 SARSENBAYEVA A. KAZ 700-14 2-22 5-14 2-17 0-6 0-0 1-6 10-7940 16.7

1 KANG Eunji KOR 925-10 2-7 3-7 0-5 2-6 0-0 1-7 13-4241 14.3

1 HREN Doris CRO 913-14 3-9 4-6 1-8 0-8 1-3 1-7 13-5542 14.3

12 ASHRAF E. Hend EGY 703-12 14-26 11-26 7-33 3-28 1-1 1-8 40-13443 12.5

12 ASSADI Zouhaira TUN 768-28 3-12 8-14 3-27 6-20 1-5 1-8 30-11444 12.5

1 ION Madalina ROU 949-14 1-11 6-12 0-3 2-6 0-0 1-8 19-5445 12.5

16 SIMAO Swelly J.G ANG 737-25 3-12 4-14 0-7 2-8 0-0 1-10 17-7646 10.0

16 SORIANO Sol ARG 706-12 9-23 6-9 6-18 1-9 0-4 1-11 29-8647 9.1
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